Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Clarke - (1448792) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.23
2:46.58
2:47.23
2:50.91
2:52.37
2:57.88
2:59.78
3:02.01
3:02.11
3:07.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.58
2:44.23
2:47.23
2:50.91
2:52.37
2:57.88
2:59.78
3:02.11
3:02.01

3:07.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
364
359
337
328
298
289
279
278
255

WA Pts

364
379
359
337
328
298
289
278
279

255

Round

Round

F

Date

17/12/23
14/04/24
02/12/23
23/07/23
30/04/23
19/03/23
18/12/22
05/06/22
03/12/22
26/03/22

Date

14/04/24
17/12/23
02/12/23
23/07/23
30/04/23
19/03/23
18/12/22
03/12/22
05/06/22

26/03/22

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

TD, Millfield & Street Spring Splash Open Meet 24
Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023

Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023
Spring Open Meet 2023

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet
Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier

Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier

Meet

TD, Millfield & Street Spring Splash Open Meet 24

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023

Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023
Spring Open Meet 2023

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier
Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet

Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier

Venue

Hengrove Park
Street

Hutton Moor LC
Swindon
Newport
Gloucester
Bristol

Hutton Moor LC
GL1LC

Weston-Super-Mare

Venue

Street
Hengrove Park
Hutton Moor LC
Swindon
Newport
Gloucester
Bristol

GL1LC

Hutton Moor LC

Weston-Super-Mare

Club Swam Under

Club Swam Under

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



