## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Georgina Clarke - (1448792) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.23	379	F	17/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
2:46.58	364	F	14/04/24	TD, Millfield & Street Spring Splash Open Meet 24	Street		3
2:47.23	359	F	02/12/23	Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:50.91	337	F	23/07/23	Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023	Swindon		3
2:52.37	328	F	30/04/23	Spring Open Meet 2023	Newport		2
2:57.88	298	F	19/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
2:59.78	289	F	18/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
3:02.01	279	F	05/06/22	Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
3:02.11	278	F	03/12/22	Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier	GL1 LC		3
3:07.55	255	F	26/03/22	Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier	Weston-Super-Mare		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.58	364	F	14/04/24	TD, Millfield & Street Spring Splash Open Meet 24	Street		3
2:44.23	379	F	17/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
2:47.23	359	F	02/12/23	Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:50.91	337	F	23/07/23	Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023	Swindon		3
2:52.37	328	F	30/04/23	Spring Open Meet 2023	Newport		2
2:57.88	298	F	19/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
2:59.78	289	F	18/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
3:02.11	278	F	03/12/22	Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier	GL1 LC		3
3:02.01	279	F	05/06/22	Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
3:07.55	255	F	26/03/22	Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier	Weston-Super-Mare		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS